RTLWB-4 Specification Table
Model
Center Frequency
(MHz)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Rise Time
(uS)
Dynamic Range
(dB)
Input Power
(dBm)
RTLWB-4-150 150 100 25 70 -70 to 0
RTLWB-4-300 300 200 15 70 -70 to 0
RTLWB-4-500 500 200 15 60 -60 to 0
RTLWB-4-750 750 300 10 60 -60 to 0
RTLWB-4-1000 1000 500 10 60 -60 to 0
Additional Specifications
Linearity @ Center Freq
(add +/-0.5 dB over
bandwidth)